THE DATASHEET OF
THN 15-2411WI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DC/DC Converter THN 15WI Series, 15 Watt
• Smallest encapsulated 15 W Converter!
Ultra compact size: 1.0" x 1.0" x 0.4"
• Shielded metal case with isolated
baseplate

everywhere where space on PCB is critical.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
THN 15-2410WI
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 4'000 mA 86 %
THN 15-2411WI 5 VDC 3'000 mA 86 %
THN 15-2411WI-A1 5 VDC 3'000 mA 86 %
THN 15-2412WI 12 VDC 1'300 mA 87 %
THN 15-2413WI 15 VDC 1'000 mA 87 %
THN 15-2415WI 24 VDC 625 mA 90 %
THN 15-2421WI +5 VDC 1'500 mA –5 VDC 1'500 mA 85 %
THN 15-2422WI +12 VDC 625 mA –12 VDC 625 mA 87 %
THN 15-2423WI +15 VDC 500 mA –15 VDC 500 mA 88 %
THN 15-2425WI +24 VDC 315 mA –24 VDC 315 mA 91 %
THN 15-4810WI
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 4'000 mA 86 %